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05294-16
2239521-20
2253925-22
2253983-22
2273290-21
2248383-22

22125-20
2273219-21
2273201-21
2239550-20
2253927-22

DER-50019-20

30109-21
2239559-20
2273202-21
2273259-21
2273253-21
2285008-21
2256957-20
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DER-000015-19
2255022-20
2272685-18
2255053-20
2239569-20
2273294-21

DER-18311-18
2255028-20
2239527-20
2290093-16

22510-20
2265537-20
2255043-20
2204907-21
2201002-19
2205061-21
2254100-20
2290008-19
2265546-20
2201016-19
2200057-19
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BiactaHb

753.990
753.990
753.990
753.990
753.990
753.990
753.990
753.990
753.990
753.990
753.990
765.118
753.990
753.990
753.990
753.990
753.990
753.990
774993
753.990
765.118
765.118
774993
765.118
753.990
753.990
774993
765.118
753.990
765.118
753.990
765.118
765.118
774993
764.885
765.118
774993
764.885
764.885
764.884
764.884

Mpwnir

17:34:11
17:37:12
17:41:24
17:48:04
18:00:36
18:04:29
18:16:45
18:19:55
18:19:57
18:25:44
18:27:48
18:46:11
18:40:14
18:46:45
18:50:33
18:54:08
18:54:37
19:03:21
19:32:24
19:15:36
19:42:18
19:50:12
20:12:04
20:05:29
20:01:39
20:05:05
20:31:44
20:21:18
20:08:41
20:41:05
20:38:13
21:03:28
2 05:53:57
2 07:17:36
2 06:58:05
2 06:59:59
2 08:01:02
2 08:09:15
2 08:52:37
2 09:37:59
2 14:34:35
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Yac nboty LWBMakictb

12:24:42
12:27:43
12:31:55
12:38:35
12:51:07
12:55:00
13:07:16
13:10:26
13:10:28
13:16:15
13:18:19
13:36:42
13:30:45
13:37:16
13:41:04
13:44:39
13:45:08
13:53:52
14:22:55
14:06:07
14:32:49
14:40:43
15:02:35
14:56:00
14:52:10
14:55:36
15:22:15
15:11:49
14:59:12
15:31:36
15:28:44
15:53:59
1.00:44:28
1.02:08:07
1.01:48:36
1.01:50:30
1.02:51:33
1.02:59:46
1.03:43:08
1.04:28:30
1.09:25:06

Kny6 JlbBiB

Ban
101248  0.00
100839 0.00
1002.76 0.00
99395  0.00
977.79  0.00
97289  0.00
957.73  0.00
953.89 0.00
953.85  0.00
94693  0.00
94448  0.00
936.84  0.00
929.99  0.00
92258  0.00
918.31 0.00
91432 0.00
91378 0.00
904.21 0.00
898.11 0.00
891.12 0.00
876.61 0.00
868.75  0.00
858.64  0.00
85393  0.00
84512 0.0
841.88  0.00
840.33 0.00
839.11 0.00
838.51 0.00
82129 0.0
811.85  0.00
802.02 0.00
51542 0.00
49422 0.0
49392 0.0
49347 0.0
48090  0.00
47222 0.0
459.91 0.00
44769 0.0
38147  0.00

Koed.
(xny6)

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
0.000 1.584
0.000 3.167
0.000 3.959
0.000 7.126
0.000 12.668
0.000 15.044
0.000 22.169
0.000 29.295
0.000 30.087
0.000 36.421
0.000 38.797
0.000 46.714
0.000 54.632
0.000 64.133
0.000 66.508
0.000 72.051
0.000 73.634
0.000 86.302
0.000 92.637
0.000 106.097
0.000 126.683
0.000 141.726
0.000 155.978
0.000 167.063
0.000 186.857
0.000 197.150
0.000 197.941
0.000 200.317
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

Cropoxyk HO.B.
Cropoxyk FHO.B.
Cropoxyk HO.B.
Cropoxyk HO.B.
Cropoxyk FO.B.
Cropoxyk HO.B.
Cropoxyk FO.B.
Cropoxyk HO.B.
Cropoxyk FHO.B.
Cropoxyk FO.B.
Cropoxyk HO.B.

Mwuxaneup A.T.

Cropoxyk HO.B.
Cropoxyk FHO.B.
Cropoxyk FO.B.
Cropoxyk HO.B.
Cropoxyk FO.B.
Cropoxyk FO.B.

XutpeHb A.P.

Cropoxyk HO.B.

Mwuxaneup A.T.
Muwuxaneub A.T.
XutpeHb A.P.
Muxaneup A.T.

Cropoxyk HO.B.
Cropoxyk FO.B.

XutpeHb A.P.
Mwuxaneup A.T.

Cropoxyk HO.B.

Mwxaneup A.T.

Cropoxyk FO.B.

Mwuxaneup A.T.
Mwuxaneup A.T.
XutpeHb A.P.
Konny M.P.
Muwuxaneub A.T.
XutpeHb A.P.
Koany M.P.
Koanu M.P.
3y6pei B.l.
3y6peii B.I.

18.02.2026 14:12:23

Kny6

JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB



